
Jour de compétition : 1

Challenge Tageblatt 8 -  
23.9.2006 CAS

11 athlétesBenjamines 600m s1 15:55

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 TASCHLER Lynn 990 CAS 2:05.40
2 KRUMLOVSKY Tamara 1447 CAB 2:06.15
3 GOELER Anne 2804 CAEG 2:15.87
4 ZENS Anouk 1195 CELTIC
5 SPANIER Anne 1287 CAS
6 PROCACCI Jessy 701 CSL
7 BRANDENBURGER Liz 1292 CAD
8 WEYRICH Jenny 1327 CSL
9 KAYSER Lisa 2888 CAS

10 DRULANG Jill 1793 CAS
GREUIN Elodie 339 CAB DNS

12 athlétesBenjamines 600m s2 15:55

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 TSHILUMBA Elodie 1660 CAS 2:12.51
2 GOERGEN Karla 1245 CELTIC 2:15.54
3 FOLSCHEID Lyn 1836 CAPA 2:16.88
4 SCHÜTZ Julie 66 CSL
5 GRUSKOVNJAK Sarah 947 CAEG
6 ARZU Elsa 1794 CAS
7 DHUR Tiffany 4899 CAS
8 BERTEMES Ann 679 CAB
9 RIPP Catherine 2161 CAS

10 SCHMIT Cassandra 1278 CAD
11 LECH Vera 902 CSL

ZEHNER Jordi 1093 CAD DNS

17 athlétesBenjamins 600m s1 15:55

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 KIFFER Ben 344 CSL 2:04.89
2 BARATTE Andrea 4710 CAS 2:06.50
3 POOS Felix 1722 CSL 2:07.32
4 PHILIPPY Fred 52 CAB
5 SCHLOESSER Max 1971 CAB
6 DE LA HAMETTE Ari Nicola 1091 CAD
7 LUCAS Pit 262 CSL
8 FANTAUZZI Luca 1037 CAB
9 MAROZZI Anthony 2317 CAS

10 ZWALLY Tim 2070 FOLA
11 VINTI Yannick 1518 RBUAP
12 TREFF Michel 1098 RBUAP
13 BINTENER Yannick 578 CSL
14 FABER Pit 444 RBUAP
15 SCHMIZ Gilles 20 CSL

SEURÉ Tim 2057 FOLA DNS
CALMUS Tom 1583 CSL DNS
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16 athlétesBenjamins 600m s2 15:55

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 KIEFFER Thierry 838 CSL
2 OFFERMANN Alex 1692 CAPA
3 KINTZELE Charel 1231 FOLA
4 WAGNER Max 967 CAEG
5 DJAZOULI Aymem 1375 CAEG
6 ZIMMER Bob 1453 CSL
7 AUER Michael 76 CAD
8 REMY Raphael 191 CAS
9 SCHAUS Philippe 442 RBUAP

10 IANNIZZI Luca 1249 CAS
11 LOCH Léo 413 CAEG
12 HOFFMANN Ken 1309 CAEG
13 LIEFGEN Nils 106 CAPA
14 MONNERS Sam 1752 CAB
15 OSWALD Nicolas 103 CAEG
16 ZIMMER Frank 1449 CSL

9 athlétesDF95 50m s1 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 PHILIPPS Lee 2824 CSL 7.95 3 400
2 WALISCH Michèle 1048 CAD 7.99 5 395
3 HESS Charlotte 1729 CAPA 8.05 2 388
4 PÜTZ Fabienne 2984 CAB 8.17 7 375
5 KOEP Anja 1480 CAB 8.29 1 361
6 FOLSCHEID Joy 1972 CAPA 8.37 6 352
7 NICOLA Nathalie 1174 CAD 8.50 8 339
8 PLEIMLING Isabeau 2504 CAD 8.69 4 319

LIN Kelly 490 RBUAP DNS

8 athlétesDF95 50m s2 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 BAUM Shannon 2890 CELTIC 8.31 5 359
2 KRUMLOVSKY Stéphanie 2999 CAB 8.48 3 341
3 WIES Elisabeth 179 CELTIC 8.54 8 334
4 GOERGEN Joanna 1247 CELTIC 8.57 4 331
5 MAJERUS Martine 2993 CSL 8.79 7 309
6 CECCON Patricia 3000 CAB 8.84 6 304
7 LAROSCH Sheila 2229 CSL 8.89 2 299
8 SCHERER Nina 201 CAS 9.02 1 287

8 athlétesDF95 50m s3 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 CEMAN Senada 19 CSL 8.46 8 343
2 KAYUMBA-TWITE Sharon 53 CAS 8.79 5 309
3 RUNGE Hannah 2881 CSL 8.81 1 307
4 HIRTZ Lisa 1071 CAB 8.92 2 297
5 SCHMIZ Sophie 21 CSL 8.95 3 294
6 HORN Nora 911 CAB 8.90 6 298
7 SCHLOESSER Caroline 1142 CAB 9.11 4 279
8 BOSSI Lisa 1364 CAB 9.28 7 264

5 athlétesDF95 50m s4 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 GERSTLAUER Annouck 2201 CAB 8.63 7 325
2 WALLENBORN Joelle 660 CAD 8.97 2 292
3 JAKOBY Rina 424 CAB 9.25 5 266
4 VAN DEN HEUVEL Elrike 1329 CELTIC 10.58 3 163
5 HODRI Andrea 1805 CAEG 10.68 6 157

Challenge Tageblatt 8 -  23.9.2006 CASVERSION : 25.09.2006  00:33:26 Page 2 de 13



30 athlétesDF95 Balle 15:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 PLEIMLING Isabeau 2504 CAD 43.0 519
2 FOLSCHEID Joy 1972 CAPA 35.0 445
3 KRUMLOVSKY Stéphanie 2999 CAB 29.0 385
3 PHILIPPS Lee 2824 CSL 29.0 385
5 KAYUMBA-TWITE Sharon 53 CAS 27.0 363
6 WALLENBORN Joelle 660 CAD 25.5 346
7 PÜTZ Fabienne 2984 CAB 25.0 341
8 GERSTLAUER Annouck 2201 CAB 24.5 335
9 WALISCH Michèle 1048 CAD 24.0 329
9 CEMAN Senada 19 CSL 24.0 329

11 NICOLA Nathalie 1174 CAD 23.5 323
12 WIES Elisabeth 179 CELTIC 23.0 317
13 SCHMIZ Sophie 21 CSL 21.5 299
13 HESS Charlotte 1729 CAPA 21.5 299
15 LAROSCH Sheila 2229 CSL 21.0 293
16 SCHERER Nina 201 CAS 20.5 287
16 SCHLOESSER Caroline 1142 CAB 20.5 287
18 GOERGEN Joanna 1247 CELTIC 20.0 280
19 HIRTZ Lisa 1071 CAB 19.5 274
19 HORN Nora 911 CAB 19.5 274
19 JAKOBY Rina 424 CAB 19.5 274
22 KOEP Anja 1480 CAB 19.0 267
22 BAUM Shannon 2890 CELTIC 19.0 267
24 MAJERUS Martine 2993 CSL 18.0 254
25 CECCON Patricia 3000 CAB 17.5 247
26 VAN DEN HEUVEL Elrike 1329 CELTIC 17.0 240
27 BOSSI Lisa 1364 CAB 16.5 233
28 RUNGE Hannah 2881 CSL 14.0 197

HODRI Andrea 1805 CAEG DNS
LIN Kelly 490 RBUAP DNS

18 athlétesDF95/96 3x800m s1 17:05

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 PÜTZ Fabienne 1 2984 CAB1 8:52.14 55 829
1 KOEP Anja 2 1480 CAB1 8:52.14 55 829
1 CECCON Patricia 3 3000 CAB1 8:52.14 55 829
2 MICHEL Véronique 2 634 CELTIC 96 8:53.97 22 824
2 HOFFMANN Vera 1 1096 CELTIC 96 8:53.97 22 824
2 JONES Laurence 3 958 CELTIC 96 8:53.97 22 824
3 TSHILUMBA Tiffany (3) 1784 CAS 1 9:21.86 77 749
3 SCHNEIDER Patricia (2) 1795 CAS 1 9:21.86 77 749
3 ROOSE Sarah (1) 1661 CAS 1 9:21.86 77 749
4 LAROSCH Sheila 3 2229 CSL1 9:30.74 11 727
4 CEMAN Senada 2 19 CSL1 9:30.74 11 727
4 MAJERUS Martine 1 2993 CSL1 9:30.74 11 727
5 WAGENER Fabienne 3 1940 CSL2 10:00.64 9 658
5 RUNGE Hannah 1 2881 CSL2 10:00.64 9 658
5 SCHILTZ Lena 2 2191 CSL2 10:00.64 9 658
6 STEIN Tessy (1) 1241 CAEG 1 10:24.67 88 606
6 GORGES Nina (3) 1022 CAEG 1 10:24.67 88 606
6 HOFFMANN Kim (2) 2758 CAEG 1 10:24.67 88 606
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18 athlétesDF95/96 3x800m s2 17:05

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 WIES Elisabeth 3 179 CELTIC 95 9:11.26 33 777
1 GOERGEN Joanna 2 1247 CELTIC 95 9:11.26 33 777
1 BAUM Shannon 1 2890 CELTIC 95 9:11.26 33 777
2 HESS Charlotte 3 1729 mix2 CAPA 9:34.20 102 719
2 FOLSCHEID Joy 1 1972 mix2 CAPA 9:34.20 102 719
2 SCHMIZ Sophie 2 21 mix2 CSL 9:34.20 102 719
3 BETTI-SORBELLI Julie 1 133 CAB2 9:54.92 44 670
3 KRUMLOVSKY Stéphanie 2 2999 CAB2 9:54.92 44 670
3 SCHLOESSER Caroline 3 1142 CAB2 9:54.92 44 670
4 ARZU Nina (1) 1785 CAS 2 10:56.41 66 544
4 KAYUMBA-TWITE Sharon ( 53 CAS 2 10:56.41 66 544
4 SCHERER Nina (3) 201 CAS 2 10:56.41 66 544
5 TREFF Julie 2 1018 mix RBUAP 11:39.05 101 470
5 JAKOBY Rina 3 424 mix CAB 11:39.05 101 470
5 HIRTZ Lisa 1 1071 mix CAB 11:39.05 101 470

PLEIMLING Isabeau (2) 2504 CAD 1 DNS 99
WALISCH Michèle (3) 1048 CAD 1 DNS 99
NICOLA Nathalie (1) 1174 CAD 1 DNS 99

8 athlétesDF96 50m s1 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 TSHILUMBA Tiffany 1784 CAS 7.33 4 481
2 JONES Laurence 958 CELTIC 8.20 5 371
3 HOFFMANN Betty 1201 CSL 8.33 6 357
4 ROOSE Sarah 1661 CAS 8.47 7 342
5 MICHEL Véronique 634 CELTIC 8.54 3 334
6 SCHNEIDER Patricia 1795 CAS 8.71 2 317
7 HOFFMANN Kim 2758 CAEG 9.18 1 273
8 GORGES Nina 1022 CAEG 9.24 8 267

6 athlétesDF96 50m s2 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 HANCK Charlyne 2196 RBUAP 8.50 3 339
2 STEIN Tessy 1241 CAEG 8.77 6 311
3 WAGENER Fabienne 1940 CSL 8.99 4 290
4 LECLERC Martine 663 CAPA 9.07 7 283
5 SCHILTZ Lena 2191 CSL 9.28 2 264
6 ESCH Sophie 848 CELTIC 9.38 5 255

6 athlétesDF96 50m s3 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 ROLLINGER Marcia 8298 CAS 8.58 7 330
2 ARZU Nina 1785 CAS 9.00 6 289
3 BETTI-SORBELLI Julie 133 CAB 9.12 4 278
4 HOFFMANN Vera 1096 CELTIC 9.34 5 258
5 EDWARDS Dana 1007 CAD 10.27 3 185
6 TREFF Julie 1018 RBUAP 10.30 2 183
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20 athlétesDF96 Balle 15:55

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 MICHEL Véronique 634 CELTIC 36.0 455
2 JONES Laurence 958 CELTIC 30.5 400
3 HOFFMANN Betty 1201 CSL 25.5 346
4 TSHILUMBA Tiffany 1784 CAS 24.5 335
5 SCHNEIDER Patricia 1795 CAS 23.5 323
6 GORGES Nina 1022 CAEG 21.0 293
7 LECLERC Martine 663 CAPA 18.5 261
7 BETTI-SORBELLI Julie 133 CAB 18.5 261
9 ESCH Sophie 848 CELTIC 18.0 254

10 HANCK Charlyne 2196 RBUAP 16.5 233
11 WAGENER Fabienne 1940 CSL 16.0 226
12 ROOSE Sarah 1661 CAS 15.5 219
12 HOFFMANN Kim 2758 CAEG 15.5 219
14 Rollinger Marcia 8298 CAS 15.0 212
15 HOFFMANN Vera 1096 CELTIC 14.5 204
15 STEIN Tessy 1241 CAEG 14.5 204
17 SCHILTZ Lena 2191 CSL 13.5 189
18 TREFF Julie 1018 RBUAP 13.0 181
19 ARZU Nina 1785 CAS 12.5 173
19 EDWARDS Dana 1007 CAD 12.5 173

8 athlétesDM95 50m s1 14:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 SEIL Joe 2895 CAPA 7.69 2 393
2 DEVOS Eric 2990 CAB 7.90 4 368
3 BEHLER Sam 1531 CAEG 7.99 3 358
4 VANDENBOSCH Tom 2466 CAEG 8.06 1 350
5 SONDAG Thierry 1452 CAB 8.15 5 340
6 BOUSSONG Olivier 718 CAD 8.17 7 338
7 HECK Michel 2364 CAPA 8.26 6 328
8 HOFFMANN Yannick 2878 CAEG 8.29 8 325

7 athlétesDM95 50m s2 14:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 KLEIN Ben 1177 CAPA 8.17 3 338
2 KLEIN David 2646 CSL 8.30 4 324
3 BINTENER Alain 587 CSL 8.40 5 313
4 WIRTZ Bill 1740 CSL 8.42 7 311
5 BERGMÜLLER Alexander 2234 CAD 8.50 6 303
6 BIEWER Max 2159 CSL 8.70 2 284
7 LUX Patrick 18 CAD 8.71 8 283

9 athlétesDM95 50m s3 14:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 WILWERS Stéphane 2975 CSL 8.21 5 333
2 KIRSCH Franz 2782 CAEG 8.36 3 318
3 LIEFGEN Sven 2374 CAPA 8.38 8 315
4 THYSSEN Patrick 1676 CAB 8.56 4 297
5 TASCHLER Mike 1252 CAS 8.70 7 284
6 SCHOTT Julien 4892 CAB 8.71 6 283
7 Bock Gilles 9084 CSL 8.75 2 279
8 JOST Noé 80 CAEG 8.79 1 275

NÖSGES Sven 1901 CAS DNS

6 athlétesDM95 50m s4 14:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 WAMPACH Joe 1724 CAD 8.59 7 294
2 SARDAIN Gabriel 2605 CAEG 8.61 6 292
3 ROCKENBROD Tim 1865 CSL 8.87 4 268

WAGNER Jo 1047 CAD DNS 3
TIRONZELLI Sam 2232 CAB DNS 5
MARES Markus 2879 CSL DNS 2
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30 athlétesDM95 Hauteur 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 LIEFGEN Sven 2374 CAPA 1.30 374
2 VANDENBOSCH Tom 2466 CAEG 1.30 374
2 SEIL Joe 2895 CAPA 1.30 374
4 SONDAG Thierry 1452 CAB 1.25 346
5 KIRSCH Franz 2782 CAEG 1.25 346
5 BINTENER Alain 587 CSL 1.25 346
7 KLEIN David 2646 CSL 1.20 318
8 DEVOS Eric 2990 CAB 1.15 289
8 HECK Michel 2364 CAPA 1.15 289
8 BOUSSONG Olivier 718 CAD 1.15 289

11 BEHLER Sam 1531 CAEG 1.10 260
11 HOFFMANN Yannick 2878 CAEG 1.10 260
11 TASCHLER Mike 1252 CAS 1.10 260
14 BIEWER Max 2159 CSL 1.05 230
14 WILWERS Stéphane 2975 CSL 1.05 230
14 BERGMÜLLER Alexander 2234 CAD 1.05 230
14 ROCKENBROD Tim 1865 CSL 1.05 230
14 THYSSEN Patrick 1676 CAB 1.05 230
14 SCHOTT Julien 4892 CAB 1.05 230
20 JOST Noé 80 CAEG 0.95 167
20 PAN Xing Xing 1294 RBUAP 0.95 167
20 LUX Patrick 18 CAD 0.95 167
20 KLEIN Ben 1177 CAPA 0.95 167
20 SARDAIN Gabriel 2605 CAEG 0.95 167
20 WAMPACH Joe 1724 CAD 0.95 167
21 WIRTZ Bill (William) 1740 CSL 0

MARES Markus 2879 CSL DNS
TIRONZELLI Sam 2232 CAB DNS
NÖSGES Sven 1901 CAS DNS
WAGNER Jo 1047 CAD DNS

24 athlétesDM95/96 4x50m s1 17:20

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 KLEIN David 2 2646 CSL1 30.94 1 775
1 JUSTE Louis 4 215 CSL1 30.94 1 775
1 WILWERS Stéphane 3 2975 CSL1 30.94 1 775
1 KARGER Vincent 1 2711 CSL1 30.94 1 775
2 HECK Michel (3) 2364 CAPA 31.60 6 736
2 SEIL Joe (3) 2895 CAPA 31.60 6 736
2 LIEFGEN Sven (1) 2374 CAPA 31.60 6 736
2 KLEIN Ben (2) 1177 CAPA 31.60 6 736
3 HEMMERLING Félix (2) 1162 CAEG 1 31.80 3 724
3 KIRSCH Franz (1) 2782 CAEG 1 31.80 3 724
3 BEHLER Sam (4) 1531 CAEG 1 31.80 3 724
3 VANDENBOSCH Tom (3) 2466 CAEG 1 31.80 3 724
4 SONDAG Thierry 2 1452 CAB1 32.27 5 698
4 DEVOS Eric 1 2990 CAB1 32.27 5 698
4 BEBON Quentin 4 2845 CAB1 32.27 5 698
4 THYSSEN Patrick 3 1676 CAB1 32.27 5 698
5 MARX Christian (1) 1570 FOLA 1 33.05 4 655
5 SCHWARTZ Bob (3) 547 FOLA 1 33.05 4 655
5 MARX David (4) 1568 FOLA 1 33.05 4 655
5 LIÉGEOIS Niels (2) 1895 FOLA 1 33.05 4 655
6 EDWARDS Nik (4) 764 CAD 1 35.70 2 525
6 Bergmuller Alex (3) CAD 1 35.70 2 525
6 GIANNI Kay (2) 1527 CAD 1 35.70 2 525
6 SCHINTGEN Daniel (1) 717 CAD 1 35.70 2 525
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12 athlétesDM95/96 4x50m s2 17:20

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 BINTENER Alain 1 587 CSL 2 33.22 5 647
1 KIEFFER Tom 4 836 CSL 2 33.22 5 647
1 LAMANNA Nicola 3 350 CSL 2 33.22 5 647
1 JUSTE Matthew 2 1128 CSL 2 33.22 5 647
2 SARDAIN Gabriel (1) 2605 CAEG 2 34.97 3 559
2 JOST Noé (2) 80 CAEG 2 34.97 3 559
2 MANTZ Kevin (4) 3 CAEG 2 34.97 3 559
2 ZIMMER Christophe (3) 1325 CAEG 2 34.97 3 559
3 SCHOTT Julien 1 4892 mix 1CAB 34.97 4 559
3 HENSGEN Luc 2 2886 mix 1CAS 34.97 4 559
3 PAN Xing Xing 4 1294 mix1 RBUAP 34.97 4 559
3 ANGELONI Stephan 3 1789 mix1 RBUAP 34.97 4 559

8 athlétesDM96 50m s1 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 MARX David 1568 FOLA 7.81 5 379
2 JUSTE Louis 215 CSL 8.10 4 345
3 MARX Christian 1570 FOLA 8.14 3 341
4 BEBON Quentin 2845 CAB 8.35 6 319
5 JUSTE Matthew 1128 CSL 8.41 2 312
6 KIEFFER Tom 836 CSL 8.44 8 309
7 OFFERMANN Eric 1693 CAPA 8.69 1 285
8 HENSGEN Luc 2886 CAS 8.70 7 284

8 athlétesDM96 50m s2 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 KARGER Vincent 2711 CSL 8.03 4 353
2 HEMMERLING Félix 1162 CAEG 8.48 5 305
3 LAMANNA Nicola 350 CSL 8.68 1 286
4 EDWARDS Nik 764 CAD 8.76 3 278
5 ZIMMER Christophe 1325 CAEG 8.90 2 265
6 THOMMES Max 1154 CAEG 9.08 7 249
7 SCHINTGEN Daniel 717 CAD 10.09 6 169

JUNCK Félix 1737 CAD DNS 8

8 athlétesDM96 50m s3 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 SCHWARTZ Bob 547 FOLA 8.57 6 296
2 SCHUMMERS Jonathan 1551 RBUAP 8.72 7 282
3 BERETTINI Maximilien 1372 CAD 8.93 3 262
4 ANGELONI Stephan 1789 RBUAP 8.95 8 260
5 ANGELSBERG Ben 1807 CAEG 8.96 4 259
6 GIANNI Kay 1527 CAD 9.59 1 206

HERMES Eric 219 CSL DNS 5
MANTZ Kevin 3 CAEG DNS 2

5 athlétesDM96 50m s4 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 PAN Xing Xing 1294 RBUAP 9.10 2 247
2 LIÉGEOIS Niels 1895 FOLA 9.66 4 201
3 KUTTEN Daniel 771 CAD 10.08 5 170

GENSON Max 797 CAEG DNS 3
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29 athlétesDM96 Hauteur 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 HENSGEN Luc 2886 CAS 1.30 374
2 BEBON Quentin 2845 CAB 1.20 318
3 MARX David 1568 FOLA 1.20 318
4 MARX Christian 1570 FOLA 1.20 318
5 SCHWARTZ Bob 547 FOLA 1.10 260
6 ZIMMER Christophe 1325 CAEG 1.10 260
6 KIEFFER Tom 836 CSL 1.10 260
6 KARGER Vincent 2711 CSL 1.10 260
9 JUSTE Matthew 1128 CSL 1.05 230
9 OFFERMANN Eric 1693 CAPA 1.05 230
9 BOCK Gilles 4898 CSL 1.05 230
9 JUSTE Louis 215 CSL 1.05 230
9 EDWARDS Nik 764 CAD 1.05 230

14 SCHINTGEN Daniel 717 CAD 0.95 167
14 LAMANNA Nicola 350 CSL 0.95 167
14 SCHUMMERS Jonathan 1551 RBUAP 0.95 167
14 GENSON Max 797 CAEG 0.95 167
18 ANGELONI Stephan 1789 RBUAP 0.85 101
18 JUNCK Félix 1737 CAD 0.85 101
18 KUTTEN Daniel 771 CAD 0.85 101
19 BERETTINI Maximilien 1372 CAD 0.0
19 ANGELSBERG Ben 1807 CAEG 0.0
19 LIÉGEOIS Niels 1895 FOLA 0.0
19 HEMMERLING Félix 1162 CAEG 0.0
19 GIANNI Kay 1527 CAD 0.0

HERMES Eric 219 CSL DNS
SCHMIT Charel 999 CAD DNS
THOMMES Max 1154 CAEG DNS
MANTZ Kevin 3 CAEG DNS

19 athlétesLudiques fém Balle 16:35

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 Thomé Noémie 4893 FOLA 15.5 219
2 MUSTAFIC Azra 1841 CSL 14.5 204
3 DOERFEL Lisa 1355 CAB 13.5 189
4 FELTEN Claudine 1301 CSL 12.5 173
4 Mreches Cathérine 292 CAEG 12.5 173
6 PAULUS Luana 1703 CAS 11.5 157
6 SCHINCARIOL Luana 1242 CAEG 11.5 157
8 TOULARMINE Amel 1808 CAEG 11.0 148
9 MORDICONI Lana 1617 CAB 10.5 139
9 GOERGEN Nora 1629 CELTIC 10.5 139

11 WIES Nathalie 2046 CELTIC 10.0 130
12 Hoffmann Claire 192 CAS 09.0 112
12 VAN der Weken Patrizia 248 CAPA 09.0 112
14 WEISGERBER Maïté 1710 RBUAP 08.5 102
15 Blum Noa 905 CAS 08.0 92
16 WILLIAMS Elena 1754 CAEG 05.0 24
17 Jacoby Sarah 4712 CAS 03.5 -17

GUNNARSSON Lisa 2152 CSL DNS
HAVE Yana 1768 CAD DNS
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19 athlétesLudiques fém. 400m s1 15:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 MORDICONI Lana 1617 CAB
2 DOERFEL Lisa 1355 CAB
3 GUNNARSSON Lisa 2152 CSL
4 VAN der Weken Patrizia 248 CAPA
5 GOERGEN Nora 1629 CELTIC
6 MUSTAFIC Azra 1841 CSL
7 Thomé Noémie 4893 FOLA
8 PAULUS Luana 1703 CAS
9 Mreches Cathérine 4896 CAEG

10 SCHINCARIOL Luana 1242 CAEG
11 FELTEN Claudine 1301 CSL
12 Hoffmann Claire 192 CAS
13 HAVE Yana 1768 CAD
14 WEISGERBER Maïté 1710 RBUAP
15 WIES Nathalie 2046 CELTIC
16 Blum Noa 905 CAS
17 Jacoby Sarah 4712 CAS
18 WILLIAMS Elena 1754 CAEG

TOULARMINE Amel 1808 CAEG DNS

22 athlétesLudiques masc Balle 16:35

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 NUNES DOS SANTOS Clau 1772 FOLA 21.0 162
2 RUDAULT Maurice 1809 CAEG 20.5 157
3 FILBIG Felix 1584 CSL 18.0 131
3 LUCAS Ben 1602 CSL 18.0 131
5 AYMERIC Collot 8289 CAB 17.5 126
6 KAUFFMANN Ben 1421 CAS 16.5 115
6 Osch Matthieu 1469 CAPA 16.5 115
8 HOFFMANN Leo 1824 CELTIC 16.0 109
9 LECLERC Philippe 664 CAPA 15.5 103
9 MICHEL Benjamin 1664 CELTIC 15.5 103

11 SCHMIT Sacha 1289 CAD 13.5 79
11 DRULANG Mick 193 CAS 13.5 79
13 HIPP Luca 1813 CAPA 13.0 73
13 FONZI Luca 2168 CAS 13.0 73
15 TOULARMINE Zaki 1409 CAEG 12.0 60
16 FRIES Bob 1756 CAEG 11.5 54
16 HEINRICH Mike 1753 CAB 11.5 54
18 WEYRICH Kris 285 CSL 11.0 47
19 IGISCH Maxim 1263 CSL 10.5 40
20 BERSCHENS Mick 1284 CAS 09.0 18

HANCK Loris 8288 4891 RBUAP DNS
DOS SANTOS Claudio 1792 Fola DNS
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23 athlétesLudiques masc. 400m s1 15:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 LECLERC Philippe 664 CAPA
2 NUNES DOS SANTOS Clau 1772 FOLA
3 RUDAULT Maurice 1809 CAEG
4 AYMERIC Collot 8289 CAB
5 Osch Matthieu 1469 CAPA
6 HIPP Luca 1813 CAPA
7 TOUSCH Laurent 1606 FOLA
8 WEYRICH Kris 285 CSL
9 HOFFMANN Leo 1824 CELTIC

10 HEINRICH Mike 1753 CAB
11 FILBIG Felix 1584 CSL
12 FRIES Bob 1756 CAEG
13 KAUFFMANN Ben 1421 CAS
14 LUCAS Ben 1602 CSL
15 SCHMIT Sacha 1289 CAD
16 FONZI Luca 2168 CAS
17 DRULANG Mick 193 CAS
18 TOULARMINE Zaki 1409 CAEG
19 BERSCHENS Mick 1284 CAS
20 IGISCH Maxime 1263 CSL
21 HANCK Loris 8288 8288 RBUAP
22 MICHEL Benjamin 1664 CELTIC

DOS SANTOS Claudio 1792 Fola DNS

17 athlétesSF93 800m s1 16:35

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 KILL Carole 3005 CAEG 2:29.89 512
2 HOESER Jil 1169 CAB 2:33.56 493
3 WAGENER Aurélie 682 CSL 2:35.94 480
4 SCHARTZ Joanne 1306 CELTIC 2:36.88 475
5 GLODEN Jenny 1299 CELTIC 2:44.29 440
6 PENNING Yoon 1939 CELTIC 2:44.55 439
7 THILL Maya 2690 CSL 2:44.58 439
8 RAUSCH Noemie 2088 CSL 2:47.98 423
9 KOOB Maïté 506 CAD 2:48.31 422

10 BEHLER Nadia 1530 CAEG 2:50.16 414
11 REDING Laura 546 CAEG 2:52.98 402
12 PLEIMLING Noémie 2860 CAD 2:54.22 397
13 DAHM Saskia 1265 CAB 2:59.34 377
14 KIESCH Anne 2325 CELTIC 3:03.68 360
15 HOFFMANN Martine 472 CAD 3:09.23 341
16 VALLENDER Estelle 796 CAEG 3:18.78 309

KOHL Laura 2314 CAS DNS

15 athlétesSF93 800m s2 16:35

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 WAGNER Diane 1326 CAEG 2:45.19 436
2 KATZENMEIER Sally 8290 CELTIC 2:47.28 426
3 BAUM Sydney 2891 CELTIC 2:49.62 416
4 NIEDERKORN Valerie 2192 CAEG 2:49.96 415
5 SCHNEIDER Lia 4900 CAS 2:50.50 413
6 HOFFMANN Eva 1279 CELTIC 2:51.78 407
7 ZAUNZ Vanessa 1210 CAEG 2:52.47 404
8 PROCACCI Stephanie 1260 CSL 2:53.10 402
9 BINTENER Jennifer 575 CSL 2:55.70 391

10 PETRY Julie 1229 CAEG 2:57.28 385
QUINTUS Julie 839 CSL DNS
ALVES FERNANDES Silvia 1508 CSL DNS
KLER Lisa 2967 CAB DNS
HERRMANN Mandy 694 CAD DNS
MARSON Nadine 2913 CSL DNS
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32 athlétesSF93 Javelot 14:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 PLEIMLING Noémie 2860 CAD 38.09 568
2 KOOB Maïté 506 CAD 28.44 485
3 KILL Carole 3005 CAEG 20.84 409
4 HERRMANN Mandy 694 CAD 20.50 406
5 PROCACCI Stephanie 126 2282 CSL 20.25 403
6 NIEDERKORN Valerie 2192 CAEG 19.95 400
7 KOHL Laura 2314 CAS 19.28 392
8 ZAUNZ Vanessa 1210 CAEG 19.24 392
9 PENNING Yoon 1939 CELTIC 17.95 377

10 REDING Laura 546 CAEG 17.12 367
11 HOFFMANN Eva 1279 CELTIC 16.77 363
12 SCHARTZ Joanne 1306 CELTIC 16.46 359
13 HOFFMANN Martine 472 CAD 16.11 355
14 VALLENDER Estelle 796 CAEG 15.84 352
15 DAHM Saskia 1265 CAB 15.56 348
16 HOESER Jil 1169 CAB 15.46 347
17 BAUM Sydney 2891 CELTIC 13.81 326
18 KIESCH Anne 2325 CELTIC 13.63 323
19 BINTENER Jennifer 575 CSL 13.06 315
20 GLODEN Jenny 1299 CELTIC 11.63 295
21 SCHNEIDER Lia 4900 CAS 11.17 289
22 PETRY Julie 1229 CAEG 10.97 286
23 WAGENER Aurélie 682 CSL 10.17 273
24 WAGNER Diane 1326 CAEG 08.79 251
25 BEHLER Nadia 1530 CAEG 0.0
25 THILL Maya 2690 CSL 0.0

ALVES FERNANDES Silvia 1508 CSL DNS
MARSON Nadine 2913 CSL DNS
KLER Lisa 2967 CAB DNS
KATZENMEIER Sally 8290 CELTIC DNS
RAUSCH Noemie 2088 CSL DNS
QUINTUS Julie 839 CSL DNS

14 athlétesSF94 800m s1 16:50

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 HANSEN Frédérique 454 CSL 2:33.83 491
2 BERNS Claire 2947 CSL 2:42.59 448
3 CALISTI Maite 2316 CAS 2:43.35 444
4 KUMMER Sarah 2058 CAEG 2:47.16 427
5 COLLES Lisy 952 CELTIC 2:50.45 413
6 EMPAIN Celia 2210 CSL 2:58.15 381
7 WILLIAMS Lara 948 CAEG 2:58.74 379
8 CLEES Sharleena 1224 CSL 2:59.69 375
9 EWEN Anouk 2848 CAB 3:02.23 366

10 ZENS Cathie 1206 CELTIC 3:03.70 360
11 KUMMER Liz 464 CAD 3:04.22 358
12 RIES Darinka 1092 CAD 3:11.84 332

DELFINO Chiara 1318 CSL DNS
MULLER Melina 2661 CSL DNS

12 athlétesSF94 800m s2 16:50

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 FRIES Aline 2115 CAEG 2:51.38 409
2 KRIES Corinne 1217 CELTIC 2:54.89 394
3 GRAF Emma 791 CAEG 3:02.44 365
4 IGISCH Clara 418 CSL 3:08.27 344
5 GORGES Sarah 1024 CAEG 3:12.12 331
6 BOSSI Laura 132 CAB 3:17.95 312
7 JEBLICK Julia 1947 CAB 3:20.82 303

FRANTZ Muriel 1965? 1248 CAD DNS
RIES Marie-Daphnée 282 CAD DNS
PINTSCH Anne 2523 CSL DNS
CONTARDI Chiara 1696 CAB DNS
DECHAMBRE Céline 1182 CAEG DNS
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26 athlétesSF94 Javelot 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 BERNS Claire 2947 CSL 21.72 419
2 CALISTI Maite 2316 CAS 19.84 398
3 KUMMER Sarah 2058 CAEG 17.31 369
4 RIES Darinka 1092 CAD 16.81 363
5 ZENS Cathie 1206 CELTIC 15.29 345
6 WILLIAMS Lara 948 CAEG 14.07 329
7 GORGES Sarah 1024 CAEG 13.05 315
8 PINTSCH Anne 2523 CSL 12.77 311
9 BOSSI Laura 132 CAB 12.48 307

10 IGISCH Clara 418 CSL 12.13 302
11 HANSEN Frédérique 454 CSL 12.07 302
12 EMPAIN Celia 2210 CSL 11.92 299
13 COLLES Lisy 952 CELTIC 11.50 293
14 KUMMER Liz 464 CAD 11.40 292
15 KRIES Corinne 1217 CELTIC 09.60 264
16 EWEN Anouk 2848 CAB 09.48 263
17 GRAF Emma 791 CAEG 08.84 252
18 CLEES Sharleena 1224 CSL 0.0
18 FRIES Aline 2115 CAEG 0.0

RIES Marie-Daphnée 282 CAD DNS
DELFINO Chiara 1318 CSL DNS
MULLER Melina 2661 CSL DNS
FRANTZ Muriel 1965? 1248 CAD DNS
DECHAMBRE Céline 1182 CAEG DNS
JEBLICK Julia 1947 CAB DNS
CONTARDI Chiara 1696 CAB DNS

9 athlétesSM93 1000m s1 16:05

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 HENSGEN Gilles 138 CAS 3:08.99 522
2 KIRSCH Matthias 2127 CAEG 3:13.17 503
3 LALLEMANG Max 2295 CAB 3:16.43 489
4 LENTZ Daniel 2803 CAEG 3:19.17 477
5 BRAUN Steve 1464 CAEG 3:21.55 467
6 PINTSCH Max 2514 CSL 3:28.91 438
7 BERTEMES Bob 2525 CAB 3:32.32 425

LEHMEIER Eric 1173 CAD DNS
KALMES Vincent 545 CSL DNS

10 athlétesSM93 1000m s2 16:05

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 HOFFMANN Marek 2166 CAS 3:17.90 483
2 LENERS Max 1042 CAD 3:18.74 479
3 JONES Chris 1027 CELTIC 3:23.46 459
4 STEFFEN Kevin 1818 CELTIC 3:24.21 456
5 BESTGEN Gilles 2524 CSL 3:25.06 453
6 KAYSER Pol 2713 CAS 3:25.80 450
7 MERTENS Moriz 2810 CSL 3:27.47 444
8 RECKINGER Pit 1151 CSL 3:29.31 437
9 MÜLLER Philipp 1398 CSL 3:43.68 385

10 MICHEL Roy 2383 CELTIC 3:54.92 350
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18 athlétesSM93 Longueur 14:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 PINTSCH Max 2514 CSL 5.21 517
2 KIRSCH Matthias 2127 CAEG 5.07 503
3 BERTEMES Bob 2525 CAB 5.06 502
4 JONES Chris 1027 CELTIC 4.72 467
5 LEHMEIER Eric 1173 CAD 4.62 456
6 KALMES Vincent 545 CSL 4.55 449
7 LENTZ Daniel 2803 CAEG 4.53 447
8 LALLEMANG Max 2295 CAB 4.52 446
9 HENSGEN Gilles 138 CAS 4.50 443

10 STEFFEN Kevin 1818 CELTIC 4.47 440
11 KAYSER Pol 2713 CAS 4.35 427
12 MÜLLER Philipp 1398 CSL 4.20 411
13 BESTGEN Gilles 2524 CSL 4.12 402
14 LENERS Max 1042 CAD 4.01 389
15 MICHEL Roy 2383 CELTIC 3.97 385
16 RECKINGER Pit 1151 CSL 3.95 382
17 MERTENS Moriz 2810 CSL 3.68 351
18 HOFFMANN Marek 2166 CAS 0.0

16 athlétesSM94 1000m s1 16:20

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 ACHOUR Aniss 1951 CSL 3:10.14 517
2 MERSCH Olivier 44 CAB 3:20.32 472
3 KOMPANETS Mykyta 1280 CELTIC 3:22.07 465
4 Rausch David 2074 CSL 3:33.49 421
5 THILL Patrick 2728 CSL 3:47.96 371
5 KOHL Yannick 2778 CELTIC 3:47.96 371
6 HOFFMANN Felix 2982 CELTIC 3:49.69 366
7 FLAMMANG Nick 2342 CAEG 3:52.60 357
8 OSCH Geoffrey 1259 CAPA 4:07.97 312
9 AUER Nicolas 1962 CAD 4:20.60 280

10 VAN DEN HEUVEL Sebasti 1328 CELTIC 4:38.86 238
11 DIRIS Thomas 4860 CELTIC 4:39.45 237

MEDVESCEK Julio 1723 CSL DNS
HOLST Espen 2734 CSL DNS
Tonet Laurent 4895 CAS DNS
GLODEN Jeff 1296 CELTIC DNS

16 athlétesSM94 Longueur 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent P.DLV
1 ACHOUR Aniss 1951 CSL 4.80 475
2 KOHL Yannick 2778 CELTIC 4.63 457
3 MERSCH Olivier 44 CAB 4.62 456
4 KOMPANETS Mykyta 1280 CELTIC 4.43 436
5 GLODEN Jeff 1296 CELTIC 4.17 407
6 AUER Nicolas 1962 CAD 4.08 397
7 HOFFMANN Felix 2982 CELTIC 4.05 394
8 Rausch David 2074 CSL 3.90 377
9 OSCH Geoffrey 1259 CAPA 3.85 371

10 HOLST Espen 2734 CSL 3.83 368
11 DIRIS Thomas 4860 CELTIC 3.48 327
12 VAN DEN HEUVEL Sebasti 1328 CELTIC 2.95 259

FLAMMANG Nick 2342 CAEG DNS
Tonet Laurent 4895 CAS DNS
MEDVESCEK Julio 1723 CSL DNS
THILL Patrick 2728 CSL DNS
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